
Dhanbad - Howrah AC Double Decker Express/12386 - DD - ER 
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction 

4h 10m - 257 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHN Dhanbad Junction 18:30 2 1 0 61 232 ECR
2 KMME Kumardubi 19:08 19:09 1m 0 1 39 38 131 ER
3 BRR Barakar 19:13 19:14 1m 0 1 41 47 126 ER
4 ASN Asansol Junction 19:36 19:38 2m 5 1 58 68 106 ER
5 DGR Durgapur 20:15 20:17 2m 4 1 101 77 73 ER
6 BWN Barddhaman Junction 21:07 21:09 2m 0 1 164 61 36 ER
7 HWH Howrah Junction 22:40 7 1 257 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 13 2024 (02:43)

Jul 13 2024 (02:43)

1

1


